
ROOKIE Bareback 6 Seconds No Mark Out  

  

Rookie 
Bareback   

 

Back # First Last Con Draw Del STOCK TIME/ PENALTY TOTAL

SCORE SCORE

12 Rodee Owen DeMers MW 020- Midnight L

13 Ryggan Lambley SP 054- Tinkerbell R

14 David Biggins 406
002-Cash Me 
Outside L

15 Tiber Jones CT 126- All White R

16 Layn Claxton CT 114- Instigator R

17 Westin Clemens MW 022- Wild Fire L

18
Gilbert 
"LOUIE" Fresquez 6P

035- Freaky 
Friday L

97 Jesse White MW 021- Rojo R

98 Milaeh Deaton MW 023- Wild Child R

99 Cash Sellman 406 Cindy Lou Who L

100 Hunter Hohn MW 024- Zinger R

101 Eli Espy CT 106- Mouse R

102 Kesler Harwood SP 055- Cooper L

103 Everett Meehan CT 104- Turner R

104 Hunter Pringle SP
052- Last 
Chance L

105 Patrick
McCread
y SP 053- Prince L

106 Thomas Marberry CT
118- Rotten 
Eggs R

107 Tucker Box 406 018- Sally Sue L

108 Ayden Lucas 406
001- Fire 
Dancer L

109 Ashton
Rohatins
ky- CT 112- Lefty R



ROOKIE Bareback 6 Seconds No Mark Out  

RR #1 CT

107-
Mama's 
Boy E

RR #2 CT 
105- 
Soft E

RR #3 406

004- 
Blue 
Eyes E



Junior Bareback 6 Seconds Minus 5 No Mark Out  

Junior Roughstock Assocation 

Judge Sheets

Back # First Last Con Draw Del STOCK TIME/ PENALTY Total
SCORE SCORE

5 Joey Lindberg 406 019- Ice Ice Baby R

6 Aidyn Garwood MW 029- Buckshot L

7 Levi McPhee CT 147- Studly R

8 Jaspur Farris 406 009- Little Joe R

9 Taos Weborg MW Hang Time L

10 Aiden Lane Treetop CT 135- Open Range R

11 Eylam Podolak SP 060- Bryant's Pride L

85 Gavin Gercone 406 008- Stampin Sally R

86 Clay Matlock SP 061- Benchmark L

87 Tyson Schmelzle CT 119- Ice Tray R

88 Braylon Johnson 406 010- Teepee CreeperR

89 Caleb Taylor CT 134- Foxy R

90 Triston Hall MW 025- Peanut L

91 Brayden Kreil SP 062- Apache Kid L

92 Nitay Podolak MW 031- Black Betty L

58 Christopher Farmer MW 030- Crazy Cora L

RR #1 CT 121- Molly E

RR #2 CT 120- J Leno E

RR #3 406 007- Seminole Wind E



Novice Saddle Bronc PRCA Scoring 

Junior Roughstock Assocation  

Judge Sheets  
 

Back # First Last Con Draw Del STOCK TIME/ PENALTY TOTAL
SCORE SCORE  

2 Mason Stuller DW 095- Turn the Page L

3 Clint Rutherford CT 166- Dorothy R

19 Colter Martin CT 163- Fern R

20 Jett Williams 6P 046- Monica's Revenge L

21 Jaret Cooper DW 094- Aces High L

22 Ethan Stump AP 084- Easy Come Easy Go R

23 Deaglán Lundquist 6P 048- JD's Honor L

24 Blain Pengelly CT 169- Rusty R

25 Branden Howard 6P 040- Sandblaster L

26 Jase Stout AP 083- Winslow L

27 Lachlan Coleman AP 079- Sunset Strip R

28 Colten Powell DW 102- Not Alotta ChromL

29 Chad Giovacchini CT 164- Gettin Loose R

30 Briley Scott CT 165- Doomass R

31 Blake Blanchard DW 096- Silver Bullet R

32 Cooper Bradberry 6P 044- Party Favors L

33 Caseyn Pearson CT 152- Back Pocket R

34 Wacey Byrne AP 080- 2 Jump Jimmy L

35 Cooper Lane DW 097- Roll The Dice L

36 Reno McGill DW 100- Oaklies Outlaw L

37 Brewen Middagh AP 081- Loose Wire L

38 Trey Schafer DW 093- Hot Mess R

39 Callen Whitaker CT 161- Newman R

40 Gus Gaillard DW 098- Uno L

41 Benny Proffitt AP 082- Slow Ride R



Novice Saddle Bronc PRCA Scoring 

RR #1CT 162- Bob E
RR #2DW 099- Old Crow E
RR #3CT 153- Kakrula E
RR #4DW 101- Black Widow E



Senior Saddle Bronc 8 Seconds -5 No Mark Out 

Junior Roughstock Assocation  

Judge Sheets  

 
Back # First Last Con Draw Del STOCK TIME/ PENALTY TOTAL

SCORE SCORE  

59 Curtis Riesland CT 133- Black Ice R

60 Ethan Cart AP 069- Sun Dog L

61 Paul Allyn O'Hair AP 070- June Bug L

62 Shane Scott 406 012- How Bout Dat R

63 Luke Daems MW 033- Painted Outlaw L

64 Holden Atkinson AP 071- Blue R

65 Tator Nez 6P 043- Winchester R

66 Isaiah Florendo 406 013- Dustin's Delight L

116 Jasper Frost 406 014- Horrible Hannah L

4 Clay Greenslade CT 132- Beaver R

RR #1 406 015- Arapahoe L

RR #2 CT 145- U Turn E

RR #3 CT 156- Juan E 0

0

0

0

0

0
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